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0:18:22
0:21:50
0:22:26
0:23:08
0:23:12
0:23:30
0:23:55
0:23:58
0:24:05
0:24:22
0:26:16
0:26:35
0:39:50
0:40:21
0:40:23
0:44:19

Bibb
1585
1598
1594
1586
1597
1595
1583
1599
1587
1588
1590
1593
1596
1582
1581
1591

RunPrescott.Com
GROOM CREEK CLASSIC

2 mile
FINISH ORDER

Name Age
STEVENS, AIDEN 11
BENTLEY, HAVEN 8
GALLOWAY, JEFF 59
SNEED, SUSAN 63
BENTLEY, TORUN 10
GALLOWAY, JANE 59
ST CLAIR, STELLA 10
BENTLEY, GINGER 47
SNEED, JAMES 65
MCCARTHY, MARILYN 56
LIGAS, JACQUELINE 33
JOHNSTONE, ASHLEY 29
CLARK, GREGORY 54
BULLER, RHETTE 36
BULLER, NICK 31

JONES, URIAH 30

MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE



